KLUBBMATCH HVS Seniorer - PTKS
Helsingfors/Tali Tenniscenter Tisdag 12.3.2024 kil 11.00 - 14.00

Tid
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Bana Rank

HD
HD
DD
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HVS/Seniorer

Simo Jaakkola
Kaj Wuorio
Maria Stahle
Mika Purhonen
Jaakko Wistrand
Hannu Makela

Kari Sihvonen
Taisto Ketterer
Paula Manninen
Hannu Ervamaa
Erkki Hannunkari
Timo Louhiluoto

Helena Taberman Kalle-Pekka Savelkoski

Slutresultat

PTKS/Stockholm

Nils Ekroth

Bernt Sorhult

Gun Eriksson
Bernt Sorhult
Birger Magnusson
Bjorn Hjortsberg
Gun Eriksson

Stig Lindqvist
Carl-Axel Forssén
Agneta Lundin
Kurt Nystrém
Lars Wall

Nils Ekroth
Carl-Axel Forssén

5-7

3-6
6-4

6-0
6-3

0-4

1-0
6-1

6-1
3-0



